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Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 484,3362442,5-6361,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 454,6814462,5-7271,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 448,9429350-5250,1Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 412,8460408-7268,32Barbarian's Parma Power4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 389,5110430-8481,49Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 381,0039323-5755,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 380,0220317,5-5754,79Selezione Atletica Pesante7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 374,6551297,5-5251,32Selezione Atletica Pesante8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 368,8247268-4745,5Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 364,1352335-6362,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 350,0990292,5-5754,79Functional Training11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 346,7169340-7267,58Barbarian's Power Club12 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 343,3901345-7269,95Powerlifting Genova13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 342,3512272,5-5251,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 342,2050303-6359,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato15 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 341,1500243,5-4744,33Barbarian's Parma Power16 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 337,5088266-5250,82Barbarian's Parma Power17 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 334,7644287,5-5756,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone18 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 334,6690264-5250,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs19 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 332,4280305-6361,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone20 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 331,2615387,58492,45Selezione Atletica Pesante21 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 330,7898262-5251,15Functional Training22 Junior
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 329,1038300-6361,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato23 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 328,5093297,5-6360,75Provercelli Pesistica24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 317,4521275-6357,38Roma Powerlifting25 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 316,3668272-5756,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting26 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 313,7254248-5251,02Body Planet Trento27 Master 1
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Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 307,8963225-4745,87Selezione Atletica Pesante28 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 306,3870227,5-4746,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato29 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 306,2251285-6362,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno30 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 306,0372240-5250,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora31 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 305,8661282,5-6362,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno32 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 305,0042247,5-5752,78Barbarian's Parma Power33 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 304,6453262,5-5756,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato34 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 301,8299275-6361,23Selezione Atletica Pesante35 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 300,3117317,5-8475,61Nirvana Club Senigallia36 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 300,0906270-6360,24Selezione Atletica Pesante37 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 295,6007250-5755,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato38 Senior
Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 294,9069252,5-5756,53Barbarian's Parma Power39 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 293,9174245-5754,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm40 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 293,8845295-7269,86Functional Training41 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 289,9347262,5-6360,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato42 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRusso Aurora 288,6540270-7263,38Apd Kineo Messina43 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 285,0076242,5-5756,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno44 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 284,5307235-5753,99Barbarian's Parma Power45 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 279,8159220-5250,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.46 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 278,9697255-6361,49Powerlifting Genova47 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 277,4295220-5251,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara48 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 271,115033084105,09Forma Club Monza49 Senior
Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 270,6779200-4746,59Forma Club Monza50 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 270,1177225-5754,58Powerlifting Genova51 Senior
Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 268,6154212,5-5251,07Fvg Strenght Udine52 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 268,3367275-8472,03Barbarian's Parma Power53 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 261,4462205-5250,48Barbarian's Parma Power54 Junior
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Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 256,6314227,5-6359,1Forma Club Monza55 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 255,6008232,5-6361,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato56 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Marco Desire 253,9596245-7266,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm57 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 252,4713230-6361,22Snack 127 1/258 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 246,9216205-5754,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone59 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 240,9145260-8478,25Fvg Strenght Udine60 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 240,8332205-5756,117th Powerlifting Verona61 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 240,4111177,5-4746,54Forma Club Monza62 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 238,9744240-7269,91Barbarian's Parma Power63 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 232,2111247,5-8476,62Apd Kineo Messina64 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 214,9685185-5756,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara65 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 192,4174172,5-6359,96Toplifters Milano66 Subjunior
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-47
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 368,824726845,5Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 341,1500243,544,33Barbarian's Parma Power2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 306,3870227,546,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 307,896322545,87Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 270,677920046,59Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 240,4111177,546,54Forma Club Monza6 Junior

-52
Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 448,942935050,1Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 374,6551297,551,32Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 342,3512272,551,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 337,508826650,82Barbarian's Parma Power4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 334,669026450,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 330,789826251,15Functional Training6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 313,725424851,02Body Planet Trento7 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 306,037224050,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora8 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 279,815922050,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 277,429522051,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 268,6154212,551,07Fvg Strenght Udine11 Junior
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 261,446220550,48Barbarian's Parma Power12 Junior

-57
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 381,003932355,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 380,0220317,554,79Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 350,0990292,554,79Functional Training3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 334,7644287,556,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 316,366827256,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 304,6453262,556,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato6 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 294,9069252,556,53Barbarian's Parma Power7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 295,600725055,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 305,0042247,552,78Barbarian's Parma Power9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 293,917424554,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 285,0076242,556,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 284,530723553,99Barbarian's Parma Power12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 270,117722554,58Powerlifting Genova13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 246,921620554,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone14 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 240,833220556,117th Powerlifting Verona15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 214,968518556,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara16 Junior

-63
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 484,3362442,561,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 364,135233562,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 332,428030561,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 342,205030359,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 329,103830061,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 328,5093297,560,75Provercelli Pesistica6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 306,225128562,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 305,8661282,562,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 317,452127557,38Roma Powerlifting9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 301,829927561,23Selezione Atletica Pesante10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 300,090627060,24Selezione Atletica Pesante11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 289,9347262,560,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 278,969725561,49Powerlifting Genova13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 255,6008232,561,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 252,471323061,22Snack 127 1/215 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 256,6314227,559,1Forma Club Monza16 Subjunior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Totale Donne Cat. Raw Sch

Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 192,4174172,559,96Toplifters Milano17 Subjunior
-72

Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 454,6814462,571,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 412,846040868,32Barbarian's Parma Power2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 343,390134569,95Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 346,716934067,58Barbarian's Power Club4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 293,884529569,86Functional Training5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRusso Aurora 288,654027063,38Apd Kineo Messina6 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDi Marco Desire 253,959624566,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 238,974424069,91Barbarian's Parma Power8 Senior

-84
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 389,511043081,49Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 300,3117317,575,61Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 268,336727572,03Barbarian's Parma Power3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 240,914526078,25Fvg Strenght Udine4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 232,2111247,576,62Apd Kineo Messina5 Senior

+84
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 331,2615387,592,45Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 271,1150330105,09Forma Club Monza2 Senior
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Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 306,0372240-5250,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora1
Raw PowerliftingRusso Aurora 288,6540270-7263,38Apd Kineo Messina2
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 256,6314227,5-6359,1Forma Club Monza3
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 192,4174172,5-6359,96Toplifters Milano4

Junior
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 484,3362442,5-6361,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 346,7169340-7267,58Barbarian's Power Club2
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 341,1500243,5-4744,33Barbarian's Parma Power3
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 337,5088266-5250,82Barbarian's Parma Power4
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 334,6690264-5250,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs5
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 330,7898262-5251,15Functional Training6
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 306,3870227,5-4746,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato7
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 305,0042247,5-5752,78Barbarian's Parma Power8
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 301,8299275-6361,23Selezione Atletica Pesante9
Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 268,6154212,5-5251,07Fvg Strenght Udine10
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 261,4462205-5250,48Barbarian's Parma Power11
Raw PowerliftingDi Marco Desire 253,9596245-7266,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm12
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 246,9216205-5754,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone13
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 240,4111177,5-4746,54Forma Club Monza14
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 214,9685185-5756,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara15

Senior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 454,6814462,5-7271,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara1
Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 448,9429350-5250,1Forma Club Monza2
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 412,8460408-7268,32Barbarian's Parma Power3
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 389,5110430-8481,49Forma Club Monza4
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 381,0039323-5755,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm5
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Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 380,0220317,5-5754,79Selezione Atletica Pesante6
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 374,6551297,5-5251,32Selezione Atletica Pesante7
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 368,8247268-4745,5Forma Club Monza8
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 364,1352335-6362,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.9
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 350,0990292,5-5754,79Functional Training10
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 343,3901345-7269,95Powerlifting Genova11
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 342,3512272,5-5251,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato12
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 334,7644287,5-5756,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone13
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 332,4280305-6361,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone14
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 329,1038300-6361,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato15
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 328,5093297,5-6360,75Provercelli Pesistica16
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 307,8963225-4745,87Selezione Atletica Pesante17
Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 306,2251285-6362,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno18
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 305,8661282,5-6362,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno19
Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 304,6453262,5-5756,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato20
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 300,3117317,5-8475,61Nirvana Club Senigallia21
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 300,0906270-6360,24Selezione Atletica Pesante22
Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 295,6007250-5755,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato23
Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 294,9069252,5-5756,53Barbarian's Parma Power24
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 293,9174245-5754,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm25
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 293,8845295-7269,86Functional Training26
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 289,9347262,5-6360,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato27
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 285,0076242,5-5756,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno28
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 284,5307235-5753,99Barbarian's Parma Power29
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 278,9697255-6361,49Powerlifting Genova30
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 277,4295220-5251,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara31
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 271,1150330+84?Forma Club Monza32
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Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 270,6779200-4746,59Forma Club Monza33
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 270,1177225-5754,58Powerlifting Genova34
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 268,3367275-8472,03Barbarian's Parma Power35
Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 255,6008232,5-6361,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato36
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 252,4713230-6361,22Snack 127 1/237
Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 240,9145260-8478,25Fvg Strenght Udine38
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 240,8332205-5756,117th Powerlifting Verona39
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 238,9744240-7269,91Barbarian's Parma Power40
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 232,2111247,5-8476,62Apd Kineo Messina41

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 342,2050303-6359,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato1
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 331,2615387,5+8492,45Selezione Atletica Pesante2
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 317,4521275-6357,38Roma Powerlifting3
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 316,3668272-5756,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting4
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 313,7254248-5251,02Body Planet Trento5
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 279,8159220-5250,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.6
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Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 158,7090145-6361,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 158,5219175-8481,49Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 157,2952160-7271,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 157,1300122,5-5250,1Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 144,1925142,5-7268,32Barbarian's Parma Power5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 140,6381117,5-5754,79Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 137,6212100-4745,5Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 134,3700135-7269,95Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 132,7026112,5-5755,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 130,3674152,58492,45Selezione Atletica Pesante10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 130,0188127,5-7267,58Barbarian's Power Club11 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 128,7743102,5-5251,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 126,792990,5-4744,33Barbarian's Parma Power13 Junior
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 125,9345100-5251,32Selezione Atletica Pesante14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 124,979898,5-5250,82Barbarian's Parma Power15 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 124,233298-5250,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs16 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 119,6920100-5754,79Functional Training17 Senior
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 119,5668110-6362,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.18 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 118,5859105-6359,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato19 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 118,1921110-6362,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno20 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 117,072395-5752,78Barbarian's Parma Power21 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 116,4398100-5756,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone22 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 115,9445105-6360,75Provercelli Pesistica23 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 115,1863105-6361,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 114,4424105-6361,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone25 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 113,630190-5251,15Functional Training26 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 111,1447100-6360,24Selezione Atletica Pesante27 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 110,955195-5756,53Barbarian's Parma Power28 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 110,689487,5-5251,02Body Planet Trento29 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 109,3999100-6361,49Powerlifting Genova30 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 108,7743115-8475,61Nirvana Club Senigallia31 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 108,388285-5250,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora32 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 108,2712100-6362,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno33 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 107,351292,5-5756,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato34 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 107,188785-5251,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara35 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 106,053277,5-4745,87Selezione Atletica Pesante36 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 103,460287,5-5755,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato37 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRusso Aurora 101,563495-7263,38Apd Kineo Messina38 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 101,504275-4746,59Forma Club Monza39 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 101,007587,5-6357,38Roma Powerlifting40 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 100,027786-5756,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting41 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 99,888482,5-5753,99Barbarian's Parma Power42 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 99,6219100-7269,86Functional Training43 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 99,406290-6360,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato44 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 98,839477,5-5250,48Barbarian's Parma Power45 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 98,587312084?Forma Club Monza46 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 97,639872,5-4746,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato47 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 97,5770100-8472,03Barbarian's Parma Power48 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 96,961382,5-5756,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno49 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 96,036887,5-6361,23Selezione Atletica Pesante50 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 95,973080-5754,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm51 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 93,064282,5-6359,1Forma Club Monza52 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 92,212172,5-5250,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.53 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 92,104792,5-7269,91Barbarian's Parma Power54 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 88,485170-5251,07Fvg Strenght Udine55 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 88,037965-4746,54Forma Club Monza56 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 87,816180-6361,22Snack 127 1/257 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 87,325972,5-5754,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone58 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDi Marco Desire 85,517082,5-7266,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm59 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 85,172772,5-5756,117th Powerlifting Verona60 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 84,036670-5754,58Powerlifting Genova61 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 82,451975-6361,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato62 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 82,094887,5-8476,62Apd Kineo Messina63 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 76,444082,5-8478,25Fvg Strenght Udine64 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 75,529565-5756,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara65 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 66,927860-6359,96Toplifters Milano66 Subjunior
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-47
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 137,621210045,5Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 126,792990,544,33Barbarian's Parma Power2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 106,053277,545,87Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 101,50427546,59Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 97,639872,546,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 88,03796546,54Forma Club Monza6 Junior

-52
Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 157,1300122,550,1Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 128,7743102,551,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 125,934510051,32Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 124,979898,550,82Barbarian's Parma Power4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 124,23329850,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 113,63019051,15Functional Training6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 110,689487,551,02Body Planet Trento7 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 108,38828550,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora8 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 107,18878551,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 98,839477,550,48Barbarian's Parma Power10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 92,212172,550,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.11 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 88,48517051,07Fvg Strenght Udine12 Junior

-57
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 140,6381117,554,79Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 132,7026112,555,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 119,692010054,79Functional Training3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 116,439810056,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 117,07239552,78Barbarian's Parma Power5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 110,95519556,53Barbarian's Parma Power6 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 107,351292,556,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 103,460287,555,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 100,02778656,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 99,888482,553,99Barbarian's Parma Power10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 96,961382,556,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 95,97308054,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 87,325972,554,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone13 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 85,172772,556,117th Powerlifting Verona14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 84,03667054,58Powerlifting Genova15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 75,52956556,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara16 Junior

-63
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 158,709014561,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 119,566811062,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 118,192111062,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 118,585910559,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 115,944510560,75Provercelli Pesistica5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 115,186310561,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 114,442410561,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 111,144710060,24Selezione Atletica Pesante8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 109,399910061,49Powerlifting Genova9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 108,271210062,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 99,40629060,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 101,007587,557,38Roma Powerlifting12 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 96,036887,561,23Selezione Atletica Pesante13 Junior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 93,064282,559,1Forma Club Monza14 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 87,81618061,22Snack 127 1/215 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 82,45197561,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato16 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 66,92786059,96Toplifters Milano17 Subjunior
-72

Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 157,295216071,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 144,1925142,568,32Barbarian's Parma Power2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 134,370013569,95Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 130,0188127,567,58Barbarian's Power Club4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 99,621910069,86Functional Training5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRusso Aurora 101,56349563,38Apd Kineo Messina6 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 92,104792,569,91Barbarian's Parma Power7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Marco Desire 85,517082,566,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm8 Junior

-84
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 158,521917581,49Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 108,774311575,61Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 97,577010072,03Barbarian's Parma Power3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 82,094887,576,62Apd Kineo Messina4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 76,444082,578,25Fvg Strenght Udine5 Senior

+84
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 130,3674152,592,45Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 98,5873120?Forma Club Monza2 Senior
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Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 108,388285-5250,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora1
Raw PowerliftingRusso Aurora 101,563495-7263,38Apd Kineo Messina2
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 93,064282,5-6359,1Forma Club Monza3
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 66,927860-6359,96Toplifters Milano4

Junior
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 158,7090145-6361,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 130,0188127,5-7267,58Barbarian's Power Club2
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 126,792990,5-4744,33Barbarian's Parma Power3
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 124,979898,5-5250,82Barbarian's Parma Power4
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 124,233298-5250,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs5
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 117,072395-5752,78Barbarian's Parma Power6
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 113,630190-5251,15Functional Training7
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 98,839477,5-5250,48Barbarian's Parma Power8
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 97,639872,5-4746,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato9
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 96,036887,5-6361,23Selezione Atletica Pesante10
Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 88,485170-5251,07Fvg Strenght Udine11
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 88,037965-4746,54Forma Club Monza12
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 87,325972,5-5754,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone13
Raw PowerliftingDi Marco Desire 85,517082,5-7266,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm14
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 75,529565-5756,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara15

Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 158,5219175-8481,49Forma Club Monza1
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 157,2952160-7271,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara2
Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 157,1300122,5-5250,1Forma Club Monza3
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 144,1925142,5-7268,32Barbarian's Parma Power4
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 140,6381117,5-5754,79Selezione Atletica Pesante5
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Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 137,6212100-4745,5Forma Club Monza6
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 134,3700135-7269,95Powerlifting Genova7
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 132,7026112,5-5755,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm8
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 128,7743102,5-5251,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato9
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 125,9345100-5251,32Selezione Atletica Pesante10
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 119,6920100-5754,79Functional Training11
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 119,5668110-6362,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.12
Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 118,1921110-6362,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno13
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 116,4398100-5756,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone14
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 115,9445105-6360,75Provercelli Pesistica15
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 115,1863105-6361,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato16
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 114,4424105-6361,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone17
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 111,1447100-6360,24Selezione Atletica Pesante18
Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 110,955195-5756,53Barbarian's Parma Power19
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 109,3999100-6361,49Powerlifting Genova20
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 108,7743115-8475,61Nirvana Club Senigallia21
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 108,2712100-6362,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno22
Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 107,351292,5-5756,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato23
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 107,188785-5251,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara24
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 106,053277,5-4745,87Selezione Atletica Pesante25
Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 103,460287,5-5755,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato26
Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 101,504275-4746,59Forma Club Monza27
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 99,888482,5-5753,99Barbarian's Parma Power28
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 99,6219100-7269,86Functional Training29
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 99,406290-6360,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato30
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 98,5873120+84?Forma Club Monza31
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 97,5770100-8472,03Barbarian's Parma Power32
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Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 96,961382,5-5756,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno33
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 95,973080-5754,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm34
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 92,104792,5-7269,91Barbarian's Parma Power35
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 87,816180-6361,22Snack 127 1/236
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 85,172772,5-5756,117th Powerlifting Verona37
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 84,036670-5754,58Powerlifting Genova38
Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 82,451975-6361,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato39
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 82,094887,5-8476,62Apd Kineo Messina40
Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 76,444082,5-8478,25Fvg Strenght Udine41

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 130,3674152,5+8492,45Selezione Atletica Pesante1
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 118,5859105-6359,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato2
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 110,689487,5-5251,02Body Planet Trento3
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 101,007587,5-6357,38Roma Powerlifting4
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 100,027786-5756,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting5
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 92,212172,5-5250,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.6
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Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 142,2909130-6361,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 106,7531105,5-7268,32Barbarian's Parma Power2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 100,7672102,5-7271,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 92,995372,5-5250,1Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 86,957780-6362,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 83,784470-5754,79Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 81,857465-5251,32Selezione Atletica Pesante7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 79,820358-4745,5Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 77,920167,5-6357,38Roma Powerlifting9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 77,328861-5250,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 76,996485-8481,49Forma Club Monza11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 76,481775-7267,58Barbarian's Power Club12 Junior
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 74,313563-5755,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 73,410365-6359,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato14 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 73,371358-5251,02Body Planet Trento15 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 72,161772,5-7269,95Powerlifting Genova16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 70,845365-6361,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone17 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 70,051350-4744,33Barbarian's Parma Power18 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 69,863960-5756,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone19 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 69,785755-5250,82Barbarian's Parma Power20 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 69,633260-5756,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato21 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRusso Aurora 69,490865-7263,38Apd Kineo Messina22 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 68,575172,5-8475,61Nirvana Club Senigallia23 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 67,669562,5-6362,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 67,157057,5-5756,53Barbarian's Parma Power25 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 66,592355-5753,99Barbarian's Parma Power26 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 66,254060-6360,75Provercelli Pesistica27 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 65,000347,5-4745,87Selezione Atletica Pesante28 Senior
Raw Powerlifting Di Marco Desire 64,785662,5-7266,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm29 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 64,640955-5756,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno30 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 64,1151758492,45Selezione Atletica Pesante31 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 62,816750-5251,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato32 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 61,617050-5752,78Barbarian's Parma Power33 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 60,414847,5-5250,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.34 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 60,335755-6361,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato35 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 59,846050-5754,79Functional Training36 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 58,546260-8472,03Barbarian's Parma Power37 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 58,155750-5756,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting38 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 57,50937084?Forma Club Monza39 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 57,382045-5250,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora40 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 57,237142,5-4746,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato41 Junior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 56,402550-6359,1Forma Club Monza42 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 56,164147,5-5755,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato43 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 55,572350-6360,24Selezione Atletica Pesante44 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 55,225750-6360,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato45 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 54,885150-6361,22Snack 127 1/246 Senior
Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 54,135640-4746,59Forma Club Monza47 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 54,023545-5754,58Powerlifting Genova48 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 53,984845-5754,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm49 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 52,219547,5-6361,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato50 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 52,134347,5-6361,23Selezione Atletica Pesante51 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 50,962755-8478,25Fvg Strenght Udine52 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 50,791137,5-4746,54Forma Club Monza53 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 50,502340-5251,15Functional Training54 Junior
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Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 50,441740-5251,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara55 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 49,928842,5-5756,117th Powerlifting Verona56 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 49,229945-6361,49Powerlifting Genova57 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 48,351345-6362,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno58 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 48,179840-5754,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone59 Junior
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 47,825537,5-5250,48Barbarian's Parma Power60 Junior
Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 47,402737,5-5251,07Fvg Strenght Udine61 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 46,911350-8476,62Apd Kineo Messina62 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 46,479740-5756,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara63 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 44,829845-7269,86Functional Training64 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 42,318442,5-7269,91Barbarian's Parma Power65 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 39,041235-6359,96Toplifters Milano66 Subjunior
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-47
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 79,82035845,5Forma Club Monza 1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 70,05135044,33Barbarian's Parma Power2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 65,000347,545,87Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 57,237142,546,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 54,13564046,59Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 50,791137,546,54Forma Club Monza6 Junior

-52
Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 92,995372,550,1Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 81,85746551,32Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 77,32886150,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 73,37135851,02Body Planet Trento4 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 69,78575550,82Barbarian's Parma Power5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 62,81675051,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 60,414847,550,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.7 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 57,38204550,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora8 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 50,50234051,15Functional Training9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 50,44174051,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 47,825537,550,48Barbarian's Parma Power11 Junior
Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 47,402737,551,07Fvg Strenght Udine12 Junior

-57
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 83,78447054,79Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 74,31356355,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 69,86396056,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 69,63326056,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 67,157057,556,53Barbarian's Parma Power5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 66,59235553,99Barbarian's Parma Power6 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 64,64095556,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 61,61705052,78Barbarian's Parma Power8 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 59,84605054,79Functional Training9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 58,15575056,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 56,164147,555,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 54,02354554,58Powerlifting Genova12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 53,98484554,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 49,928842,556,117th Powerlifting Verona14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 48,17984054,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone15 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 46,47974056,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara16 Junior

-63
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 142,290913061,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 86,95778062,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 77,920167,557,38Roma Powerlifting3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 73,41036559,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 70,84536561,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 67,669562,562,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 66,25406060,75Provercelli Pesistica7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 60,33575561,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 56,40255059,1Forma Club Monza9 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 55,57235060,24Selezione Atletica Pesante10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 55,22575060,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 54,88515061,22Snack 127 1/212 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 52,219547,561,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 52,134347,561,23Selezione Atletica Pesante14 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 49,22994561,49Powerlifting Genova15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 48,35134562,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno16 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 39,04123559,96Toplifters Milano17 Subjunior
-72

Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 106,7531105,568,32Barbarian's Parma Power1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 100,7672102,571,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 76,48177567,58Barbarian's Power Club3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 72,161772,569,95Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRusso Aurora 69,49086563,38Apd Kineo Messina5 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDi Marco Desire 64,785662,566,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 44,82984569,86Functional Training7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 42,318442,569,91Barbarian's Parma Power8 Senior

-84
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 76,99648581,49Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 68,575172,575,61Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 58,54626072,03Barbarian's Parma Power3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 50,96275578,25Fvg Strenght Udine4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 46,91135076,62Apd Kineo Messina5 Senior

+84
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 64,11517592,45Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 57,509370?Forma Club Monza2 Senior
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Subjunior
Raw Powerlifting Russo Aurora 69,490865-7263,38Apd Kineo Messina1
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 57,382045-5250,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora2
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 56,402550-6359,1Forma Club Monza3
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 39,041235-6359,96Toplifters Milano4

Junior
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 142,2909130-6361,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 77,328861-5250,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs2
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 76,481775-7267,58Barbarian's Power Club3
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 70,051350-4744,33Barbarian's Parma Power4
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 69,785755-5250,82Barbarian's Parma Power5
Raw PowerliftingDi Marco Desire 64,785662,5-7266,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm6
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 61,617050-5752,78Barbarian's Parma Power7
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 57,237142,5-4746,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato8
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 52,134347,5-6361,23Selezione Atletica Pesante9
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 50,791137,5-4746,54Forma Club Monza10
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 50,502340-5251,15Functional Training11
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 48,179840-5754,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone12
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 47,825537,5-5250,48Barbarian's Parma Power13
Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 47,402737,5-5251,07Fvg Strenght Udine14
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 46,479740-5756,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara15

Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 106,7531105,5-7268,32Barbarian's Parma Power1
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 100,7672102,5-7271,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara2
Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 92,995372,5-5250,1Forma Club Monza3
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 86,957780-6362,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.4
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 83,784470-5754,79Selezione Atletica Pesante5
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Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 81,857465-5251,32Selezione Atletica Pesante6
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 79,820358-4745,5Forma Club Monza 7
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 76,996485-8481,49Forma Club Monza8
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 74,313563-5755,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm9
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 72,161772,5-7269,95Powerlifting Genova10
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 70,845365-6361,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone11
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 69,863960-5756,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone12
Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 69,633260-5756,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato13
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 68,575172,5-8475,61Nirvana Club Senigallia14
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 67,669562,5-6362,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno15
Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 67,157057,5-5756,53Barbarian's Parma Power16
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 66,592355-5753,99Barbarian's Parma Power17
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 66,254060-6360,75Provercelli Pesistica18
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 65,000347,5-4745,87Selezione Atletica Pesante19
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 64,640955-5756,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno20
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 62,816750-5251,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato21
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 60,335755-6361,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato22
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 59,846050-5754,79Functional Training23
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 58,546260-8472,03Barbarian's Parma Power24
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 57,509370+84?Forma Club Monza25
Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 56,164147,5-5755,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato26
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 55,572350-6360,24Selezione Atletica Pesante27
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 55,225750-6360,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato28
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 54,885150-6361,22Snack 127 1/229
Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 54,135640-4746,59Forma Club Monza30
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 54,023545-5754,58Powerlifting Genova31
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 53,984845-5754,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm32
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Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 52,219547,5-6361,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato33
Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 50,962755-8478,25Fvg Strenght Udine34
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 50,441740-5251,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara35
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 49,928842,5-5756,117th Powerlifting Verona36
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 49,229945-6361,49Powerlifting Genova37
Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 48,351345-6362,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno38
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 46,911350-8476,62Apd Kineo Messina39
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 44,829845-7269,86Functional Training40
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 42,318442,5-7269,91Barbarian's Parma Power41

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 77,920167,5-6357,38Roma Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 73,410365-6359,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato2
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 73,371358-5251,02Body Planet Trento3
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 64,115175+8492,45Selezione Atletica Pesante4
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 60,414847,5-5250,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.5
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 58,155750-5756,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting6
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Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 198,8176155-5250,1Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 196,6190200-7271,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 183,3363167,5-6361,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 173,9879147,5-5755,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 170,5610142,5-5754,79Functional Training5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 166,8632132,5-5251,32Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 166,6575132-5251,15Functional Training7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 161,9004160-7268,32Barbarian's Parma Power8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 158,1834136-5756,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 157,6107145-6362,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 155,5996130-5754,79Selezione Atletica Pesante11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 153,9927170-8481,49Forma Club Monza12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 153,6589140-6361,23Selezione Atletica Pesante13 Junior
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 153,5818140-6361,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 151,5100112,5-4746,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato15 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 151,3833110-4745,5Forma Club Monza16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 150,7601120-5251,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato17 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 150,2088133-6359,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato18 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 149,4328150-7269,86Functional Training19 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 148,4607127,5-5756,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone20 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 147,1402135-6361,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone21 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 146,3109132,5-6360,75Provercelli Pesistica22 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 144,3058103-4744,33Barbarian's Parma Power23 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 143,9596120-5754,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 142,7434112,5-5250,82Barbarian's Parma Power25 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 140,2670110-5250,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora26 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 140,2164137,5-7267,58Barbarian's Power Club27 Junior
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Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 139,6816130-6362,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno28 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 138,5245120-6357,38Roma Powerlifting29 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 136,8584137,5-7269,95Powerlifting Genova30 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 136,8428100-4745,87Selezione Atletica Pesante31 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 136,77891608492,45Selezione Atletica Pesante32 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 135,9763115-5755,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato33 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 135,3029122,5-6360,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato34 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 133,3736120-6360,24Selezione Atletica Pesante35 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 133,1070105-5250,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs36 Junior
Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 132,7276105-5251,07Fvg Strenght Udine37 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 132,0575110-5754,58Powerlifting Genova38 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 129,9254120-6362,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno39 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 129,6647102,5-5251,02Body Planet Trento40 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 127,6609110-5756,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato41 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 127,1890100-5250,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.42 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 126,3149102,5-5752,78Barbarian's Parma Power43 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 123,4053105-5756,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno44 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 122,9623130-8475,61Nirvana Club Senigallia45 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 120,9294110-6361,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato46 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 120,3399110-6361,49Powerlifting Genova47 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 119,799195-5251,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara48 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 118,050097,5-5753,99Barbarian's Parma Power49 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRusso Aurora 117,5998110-7263,38Apd Kineo Messina50 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 116,7948100-5756,53Barbarian's Parma Power51 Senior
Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 115,038185-4746,59Forma Club Monza52 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 115,018514084?Forma Club Monza53 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 114,781390-5250,48Barbarian's Parma Power54 Junior
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Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 113,5078122,5-8478,25Fvg Strenght Udine55 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 112,2135115-8472,03Barbarian's Parma Power56 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 111,415992,5-5754,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone57 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 109,7701100-6361,22Snack 127 1/258 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 107,164895-6359,1Forma Club Monza59 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 105,731790-5756,117th Powerlifting Verona60 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 104,5513105-7269,91Barbarian's Parma Power61 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Marco Desire 103,6570100-7266,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm62 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 103,2050110-8476,62Apd Kineo Messina63 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 101,582275-4746,54Forma Club Monza64 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 92,959380-5756,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara65 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 86,448477,5-6359,96Toplifters Milano66 Subjunior
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-47
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 151,5100112,546,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato 1 Junior
Raw Powerlifting Priore Silvia 151,383311045,5Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 144,305810344,33Barbarian's Parma Power3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 136,842810045,87Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 115,03818546,59Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 101,58227546,54Forma Club Monza6 Junior

-52
Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 198,817615550,1Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 166,8632132,551,32Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 166,657513251,15Functional Training3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 150,760112051,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 142,7434112,550,82Barbarian's Parma Power5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 140,267011050,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora6 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 133,107010550,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 132,727610551,07Fvg Strenght Udine8 Junior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 129,6647102,551,02Body Planet Trento9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 127,189010050,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 119,79919551,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 114,78139050,48Barbarian's Parma Power12 Junior

-57
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 173,9879147,555,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 170,5610142,554,79Functional Training2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 158,183413656,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 155,599613054,79Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 148,4607127,556,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 143,959612054,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm6 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 135,976311555,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 132,057511054,58Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 127,660911056,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 123,405310556,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 126,3149102,552,78Barbarian's Parma Power11 Junior
Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 116,794810056,53Barbarian's Parma Power12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 118,050097,553,99Barbarian's Parma Power13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 111,415992,554,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone14 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 105,73179056,117th Powerlifting Verona15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 92,95938056,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara16 Junior

-63
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 183,3363167,561,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 157,610714562,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 153,658914061,23Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 153,581814061,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 147,140213561,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 150,208813359,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato6 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 146,3109132,560,75Provercelli Pesistica7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 139,681613062,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 135,3029122,560,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 138,524512057,38Roma Powerlifting10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 133,373612060,24Selezione Atletica Pesante11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 129,925412062,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 120,929411061,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 120,339911061,49Powerlifting Genova14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 109,770110061,22Snack 127 1/215 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 107,16489559,1Forma Club Monza16 Subjunior
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Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 86,448477,559,96Toplifters Milano17 Subjunior
-72

Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 196,619020071,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 161,900416068,32Barbarian's Parma Power2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 149,432815069,86Functional Training3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 140,2164137,567,58Barbarian's Power Club4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 136,8584137,569,95Powerlifting Genova5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRusso Aurora 117,599811063,38Apd Kineo Messina6 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 104,551310569,91Barbarian's Parma Power7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Marco Desire 103,657010066,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm8 Junior

-84
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 153,992717081,49Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 122,962313075,61Nirvana Club Senigallia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 113,5078122,578,25Fvg Strenght Udine3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 112,213511572,03Barbarian's Parma Power4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 103,205011076,62Apd Kineo Messina5 Senior

+84
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 136,778916092,45Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 115,0185140?Forma Club Monza 2 Senior
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Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDulcis Alice 140,2670110-5250,49Asd Valmessa Villa Dora1
Raw PowerliftingRusso Aurora 117,5998110-7263,38Apd Kineo Messina2
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 107,164895-6359,1Forma Club Monza3
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 86,448477,5-6359,96Toplifters Milano4

Junior
Raw PowerliftingGarra Carola 183,3363167,5-6361,45Ss Lazio Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 166,6575132-5251,15Functional Training2
Raw PowerliftingDell'aversana Valentina 153,6589140-6361,23Selezione Atletica Pesante3
Raw PowerliftingMilito Elita 151,5100112,5-4746,91Asd Pro Viribus Prato4
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 144,3058103-4744,33Barbarian's Parma Power5
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 142,7434112,5-5250,82Barbarian's Parma Power6
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 140,2164137,5-7267,58Barbarian's Power Club7
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 133,1070105-5250,88Athletic Center Cigole Bs8
Raw PowerliftingKanzian Francesca 132,7276105-5251,07Fvg Strenght Udine9
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 126,3149102,5-5752,78Barbarian's Parma Power10
Raw PowerliftingParatore Valentina 114,781390-5250,48Barbarian's Parma Power11
Raw PowerliftingBaratella Sara 111,415992,5-5754,35Vikings Veneto Pi Baone12
Raw PowerliftingDi Marco Desire 103,6570100-7266,07As Roma Powerlifting Rm13
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 101,582275-4746,54Forma Club Monza14
Raw PowerliftingZamarra Virginia 92,959380-5756,9Asd Cocoon Ferrara15

Senior
Raw PowerliftingBertolini Maruska 198,8176155-5250,1Forma Club Monza1
Raw PowerliftingMazzantini Sara 196,6190200-7271,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara2
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 173,9879147,5-5755,82As Roma Powerlifting Rm3
Raw PowerliftingPugliese Laura 170,5610142,5-5754,79Functional Training4
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 166,8632132,5-5251,32Selezione Atletica Pesante5
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Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 161,9004160-7268,32Barbarian's Parma Power6
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 157,6107145-6362,01New Rage Lift Caerano S.7
Raw PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 155,5996130-5754,79Selezione Atletica Pesante8
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 153,9927170-8481,49Forma Club Monza9
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 153,5818140-6361,27Asd Pro Viribus Prato10
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 151,3833110-4745,5Forma Club Monza11
Raw PowerliftingCastiglione Valentina 150,7601120-5251,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato12
Raw PowerliftingCisotta Chiara 149,4328150-7269,86Functional Training13
Raw PowerliftingBusinaro Elisa 148,4607127,5-5756,75Vikings Veneto Pi Baone14
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 147,1402135-6361,79Vikings Veneto Pi Baone15
Raw PowerliftingTrento Mariella 146,3109132,5-6360,75Provercelli Pesistica16
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 143,9596120-5754,63As Roma Powerlifting Rm17
Raw PowerliftingCostantini Greta 139,6816130-6362,96Lions Powerlifting Livorno18
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 136,8584137,5-7269,95Powerlifting Genova19
Raw PowerliftingSerra Francesca 136,8428100-4745,87Selezione Atletica Pesante20
Raw PowerliftingArcari Emanuela 135,9763115-5755,65Asd Pro Viribus Prato21
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 135,3029122,5-6360,73Asd Pro Viribus Prato22
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 133,3736120-6360,24Selezione Atletica Pesante23
Raw PowerliftingBondarenko Anastasiya 132,0575110-5754,58Powerlifting Genova24
Raw PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 129,9254120-6362,33Lions Powerlifting Livorno25
Raw PowerliftingFuoco Maria Cristina 127,6609110-5756,99Asd Pro Viribus Prato26
Raw PowerliftingBrancati Maria Giovanna 123,4053105-5756,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno27
Raw PowerliftingBalduzi Cristina 122,9623130-8475,61Nirvana Club Senigallia28
Raw PowerliftingCerruto Anna 120,9294110-6361,1Asd Pro Viribus Prato29
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 120,3399110-6361,49Powerlifting Genova30
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 119,799195-5251,23Asd Cocoon Ferrara31
Raw PowerliftingMonguzzi Linda 118,050097,5-5753,99Barbarian's Parma Power32
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Raw PowerliftingAmodeo Alessia 116,7948100-5756,53Barbarian's Parma Power33
Raw PowerliftingScarniglia Giulia 115,038185-4746,59Forma Club Monza34
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 115,0185140+84?Forma Club Monza35
Raw PowerliftingGiacomini Barbara 113,5078122,5-8478,25Fvg Strenght Udine36
Raw PowerliftingLarini Laura 112,2135115-8472,03Barbarian's Parma Power37
Raw PowerliftingPace Erika 109,7701100-6361,22Snack 127 1/238
Raw PowerliftingTagliapietra Anna 105,731790-5756,117th Powerlifting Verona39
Raw PowerliftingFacini Cecilia 104,5513105-7269,91Barbarian's Parma Power40
Raw PowerliftingBiondo Anna 103,2050110-8476,62Apd Kineo Messina41

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGallo Patrizia 158,1834136-5756,83Iron Fist  Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingPetroni Susanna 150,2088133-6359,01Asd Pro Viribus Prato2
Raw PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 138,5245120-6357,38Roma Powerlifting3
Raw PowerliftingRoccuzzo Paola 136,7789160+8492,45Selezione Atletica Pesante4
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 129,6647102,5-5251,02Body Planet Trento5
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 127,1890100-5250,66New Rage Lift Caerano S.6


